

OS 07/2019

Reg. 03/2015

Order no. 48

15.05.2024

Today is fixed for SR, AD in respect of added defendant namely Roti Mohan Sharma and further order.

Parties file haziras.

No SR, AD has been received in respect of added defendant namely Roti Mohan Sharma.

None moves.

Fix 09.08.2024 for SR, AD in respect of added defendant namely Roti Mohan Sharma and further order.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).